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Dates for you Diary
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Monday 4th September—INSET Day, school
is closed to pupils

Tuesday 5th September—INSET Day, school
is closed to pupils

We would like to take this
opportunity to thank staff,
children and families for

" your endless effort, and
support. It has been
another successful year
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Reopens for the Autumn Term

Friday 27th October - Half Term—school
closes 3.15pm.

Monday 6th November —Training Day—

- 4 X School closed to pupils
I mostly the brilliant, curious and happy children

I we have here at Stubbings. We hope you
I have a super summer break filled with lots of
I sunshine, laughter and a little bit of rest!

Tuesday 7th November—School opens

Friday 22nd December—School closes for
Christmas 3.15pm
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| est wishes, Monday 8th January—School opens for

| Ms caswell ano Mrs Bright Spring Term

It is time to say farewell to some of
our children, families and staff. We
wish all those leaving every success
and happiness for the future.
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We will miss you all! : Wednesday 6th September
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Ms Schliebitz and Ms Nawaz 2023

Nursery
Drinkwater-Schliebitz, Robson, Davenport and
Calbury families.

The Federation
BBQ raised £720,
that's £240 for

each of our schools.

Abrams-Harriman family

Y2 Thank you for your

Burrell, Hope-Collins, L Greenwood, N Green-
| wood, Pierce, Southern, Sutcliffe, Wrigley and
| Woodhead families

9enerosi't3.
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Summer Holiday Forest School sessions with

REACH4WRD

Sessions include Den Building- Games -Tracking- Whittling
Cooking - Fire making -Foraging - Creative crafts and more
Suitable for young people 6 years plus

Monday 31 July- only a few places left

Friday 25 August, Friday 1 September

9.30-1.30 pm

All sessions are free of charge

To book or for more information contact Nessa Dear
07786080806 dearness@hotmail.co.uk

We hope to see you in the woods.




